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ASI Conversion Chart -- AWEX Prices to USD Per Pound

MARKET INDICATOR CHANGI US $/LB.

Clean on floor

CATEGORY 2/7/2025 1/31/2025 Change
A$ us$ A$ uSs$ A$ US$
EASTERN MI $ 551[$ 345[$ 541[$ 337 0.10 0.08
Micron
17 $ 7821 9% 489|9% 778| % 4.85 0.04 0.05
18 $ 715[$ 447[$ 7.08[$ 4.41 0.07 0.06
19 $ 6.81(9% 426|$ 6.66|% 415 0.15 0.1
20 $ 6663 417[$ 649[$ 4.04 0.17 0.13
21 $ 654 % 409($ 640($ 3.99 0.14 0.10
22 $ 659[% 412[$ 635[% 3.96 0.24 0.17
23 $ 657 | $ 4111$% 62719 3.90 0.30 0.21
24 $ 493[$ 308[$ 493[$ 3.07 0.00 0.01
25 $ 3201 9% 200|$ 313($ 1.95 0.07 0.05
26 $ 275|% 172|$ 268[% 167 0.07 0.05
28 $ 197 ($ 123($ 219($ 1.36 -0.22 -0.13
30 $ 175]% 109[$ 170[$ 1.06 0.05 0.03
32 $ 153 (9% 096|% 152|% 0.95 0.01 0.01
MC $ 333[% 208[$ 331[$ 206 0.02 0.02
CURRENCY (US $/A %) $ 0.6253 $ 0.6225 0.0028
|
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




WEEK ENDING

JFEBRUARY 7,2025
MARKET INDICATOR CHANGES US $/LB. Clean on floor
CATEGORY 2/712025 1/31/2025 Change
us$ A$ USs$ A$ USs$
EASTERN M 5511(% 345 % 5.41 3.37 0.10 0.08
Micron
17 7821 % 4891 % 7.78 4.85 0.04 0.05
18 7151 $ 4471 9% 7.08 4.41 0.07 0.06
19 6.8119% 426 $ 6.66 4.15 0.15 0.11
20 6.66 | $ 41719 6.49 4.04 0.17 0.13
21 6.54 | % 4091 9% 6.40 3.99 0.14 0.10
22 659 9% 41219 6.35 3.96 0.24 0.17
23 6.57 | $ 41119 6.27 3.90 0.30 0.21
24 4931 $% 3.081% 493 3.07 0.00 0.01
25 320 $ 200 1| % 3.13 1.95 0.07 0.05
26 275 9% 17219 2.68 1.67 0.07 0.05
28 1971 $ 123 1% 2.19 1.36 -0.22 -0.13
30 17519 1.09 | $ 1.70 1.06 0.05 0.03
32 153 (% 096 | $ 1.52 0.95 0.01 0.01
MC 3.33(9% 208 (9% 3.31 2.06 0.02 0.02
CURRENCY (US $/A %) $ 0.6253 0.6225 0.0028
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




CURRENCY RATE (US$:A$)

Us$
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21 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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22 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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23 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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24 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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25 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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26 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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28 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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30 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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32 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS

Y, Ko A W A

v o

(O\Q)/\\,» AV oAl SV AV oV \%\q,

/\
\9@ R\ N e q\'»\:»\'\, A

N

|
LN |
H AX AX AN O
Q7
Q¥ QO
VRV
AR
O’qa\%,\;»\\"v\

uss
AS

DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

7.25
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.25
3.75
3.25
2.75
2.25
1.75
1.25
0.75

MC MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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19 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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18 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

17 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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